
Fairview Community Council 

Treasurer’s Quarterly Report 

September 1, 2024 to November 30, 2024 

 

   

Income 
 

Sub-total 0.00 

Expenses 
 

Zoom – annual payment 
Zoom – two months of extra data storage 
Sub-total 

169.90  
20.00 

189.90 

   

Assets 
 

General subaccount 
Community Development subaccount 
Beautification subaccount 
Block Party 2024 subaccount 
Winter Festival subaccount 
A Better Fairview subaccount 
Petty Cash 
 
Sub-total 

2,369.82 
1,013.24 

984.00 
(1,461.00) 

1,000.00 
8,783.06 

261.08 
 

12,950.20 

Liabilities 
 

Sub-total              0.00 
 

 

Respectfully submitted, 

Sharon Chamard 

FVCC Treasurer 

January 9, 2025 

 

 

 


