## **Fairview Community Council**

## **Treasurer's Quarterly Report**

## September 1, 2024 to November 30, 2024

Income	Sub-total	0.00
Expenses	Zoom – annual payment	169.90
	Zoom – two months of extra data storage	20.00
	<b>Sub-total</b>	189.90
Assets	General subaccount	2,369.82
	Community Development subaccount	1,013.24
	Beautification subaccount	984.00
	Block Party 2024 subaccount	(1,461.00)
	Winter Festival subaccount	1,000.00
	A Better Fairview subaccount	8,783.06
	Petty Cash	261.08
	Sub-total	12,950.20
Liabilities	Sub-total	0.00

Respectfully submitted,

Sharon Chamard FVCC Treasurer

January 9, 2025